Unofficial Results 265 Racers

Sprint Qualifier (Thursday) at Kincaid Park, Anchorage, Alakska
on 1/8/2009
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CONCOCOPHILLIPS AMCHORAGE, ALASKA &

U.S. CROSS COUNTRY A ,

SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS 2009

-

Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
-Men-

1 3 COOK, Chris 28 USST MS 1 3:33.71 0
2 2 KUzzy, Garrott 26 USST/CXC MS 2 3:39.85 +6.14
3 1 FREEMAN, Kris 28 USST MS 3 3:39.95 +6.24
4 18 PLETCHER, Reid 20 University of Colorado MuU23 1 3:40.13 +6.42
5 19 FLAHARTY, Tyson 23 FAST/Toko/Madshus MS 4 3:41.07 +7.36
6 46 HINCKLEY, Mike 22 University of Denver MuU23 2 3:41.19 +7.48
7 28 BLACKHORSE-VON JE 22 Dartmouth College MU23 3 3:41.23 +7.52
8 110 SJULSTAD, Petter Andr 20 Michigan Tech University MU23 4 3:41.85 +8.14
9 9 RODGERS, Colin 27 Fischer Craft/SVSEF MS 5 3:42.20 +8.49
10 5 ZIMMERMANN, Leif 25 USST/BSF MS 6 3:42.32 +8.61
11 7 HAMILTON, Simi 21 Middlebury College MU23 5 3:42.61 +8.90
12 16 SLETTEN, Even 23  University of Utah MS 7 3:43.57 +9.86
13 43 KNIGHT, Brent 24  APU Nordic Ski Center MS 8 3:43.71 +10.00
14 86 GOLOVKO, Andrey 28 Saab Salomon/Pavlodar MS 9 3:43.79 +10.08
15 10 OESTENSEN, Jesper 21 University of Colorado MU23 6 3:43.84 +10.13
16 39 OFTEN, Einar 23 University of Alaska Fairbanks MS 10 3:44.48 +10.77
17 8 SINNOTT, Michael 23 Saab Salomon/SVSEF MS 11 3:45.25 +11.54
18 17 CHAMBERLAIN, David 33 Fischer Craft / Maine WSC MM1 1 3:45.95 +12.24
19 25 NORRIS, David 18 Fairbanks Area Ski Team MOJ 1 3:46.34 +12.63
20 40 CASE, lan 27 Far West Nordic MS 12 3:46.99 +13.28
21 42 HOFFMAN, Noah 19 USST/SVSEF MOJ 2 3:47.04 +13.33
22 27 OSGOOD, Brayton 27 Fischer Craft/XC Oregon MS 13 3:47.52 +13.81
23 4 FLORA, Lars 30 Saab Salomon/APU MM1 2 3:47.81 +14.10
24 23 HOWE, Alexander 19 University of Vermont MOJ 3 3:47.83 +14.12
25 29 COOK, Bryan 25 CXC Elite MS 14 3:47.84 +14.13
26 35 NANEY, Samuel 24  Cougar Mountain Racing MS 15 3:47.87 +14.16
27 21 HANNEMAN, Reese 19 Fairbanks Area Ski Team MOJ 4 3:48.18 +14.47
28 6 HAUGEN, Anders 28 APU/Rossignol MS 16 3:49.83 +16.12
29 47 SMITH, Tom 19 University of Utah MOJ 5 3:49.91 +16.20
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Sex
Place
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Bib
34
44

131
38
15

136
13
59
98
26
14
54
57
12
51
53
45
71
20
56
32
49
77
22
31
48

121
41
11

133
99
75

113
63

108
78
96
64
58
24
72
62
73

Name
HAVLICK, Miles
BUETOW, Jordan
FIGI, Rolf
KLING, Peter
CUTTS, Kevin
SOEDERSTROEM, Erik
HOCHTL, Kevin
BOWLER, Chris
OCARIZ, Santi
KORNFIELD, Tyler
REYNOLDS, Tim
TARLING, Sam
SINGLETON, Justin
GREGG, Brian
GRALD, Dylan
MALLAMS, lan
KLINE, Nick
BARD, Joey
PACKER, Eric
NEAL, Willie
DOUGHERTY, Andrew
SEAMAN, Chris
HUGUS, Benjamin
IVERSON, Mark
HARB, Harrison
FAGERSTROM, Erik
HERTZ, Craig
ELLIOTT, Tad
DENGEL, Bart
PANZHINSKIY, Evgeniy
PARRY, John
DAVIS, Skyler
AIROLDI, Adam
BAILEY, Fred
SINCLAIR, David
MORRIS, Alex
PRIBYL, Steve
KELLER, Charlie
LIEBSCH, Matthew
JOHNSON, Patrick
HAVLICK, lan
MILLER, Bobby
HARVEY, Chris

Age Affiliation

19
18
21
21
20
22
29
18
22
17
22
18
22
24
18
19
22
18
18
19
17
29
17
26
19
18
23
20
24
22
20
17
23
23
16
19
22
20
25
19
20
19
22

Sun Valley SEF

Fairbanks Cross Country
University of Utah

APU Nordic Ski Center
Northern Michigan University
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Ski Club Vail/Rossignol
Wausau, WI

Wisconsin - Green Bay
Alaska Winter Stars
Middlebury College

Burke Mountain Academy
Northern Michigan University
CXC Elite

Green Mountain Valley School
Glacier Nordic Ski Club

Maine Winter Sports Center
Maine Winter Sports Center
Dartmouth College

Sun Valley SEF

Alaska Winter Stars

OIA

CXC/Nordicwerks Ski Klubb
Rossignol

University of New Hampshire
CXC JDP/ Minnesota Valley
Wisconsin - Green Bay

Saab Salomon Factory Team
APU Nordic Ski Center
University of Wyoming
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Stratton Mountain School
Michigan Tech University
Maine Winter Sports Center
Green Mountain Valley School
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Michigan Tech University
Michigan Tech University
CXC Elite

Middlebury College

University of Utah

APU Nordic Ski Center
Michigan Tech University

Class
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MU23
MU23
MU23
MS
MOJ
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MU23
MS
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MS
MJ1
MS
MOJ
MOJ
MS
MU23
MS
MU23
MU23
MJ1
MS
MS
MJ1
MOJ
MU23
MU23
MS
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MU23

Class
Place
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10
17

8
11

1
12

9
13
18
10
11
14
12
13
14

2
19

3
20
15
16
21
15
22
16
17

4
23
24

5
17
18
19
25
18
20
19
21

Time
3:50.03
3:50.05
3:50.20
3:50.66
3:50.95
3:51.79
3:52.31
3:52.47
3:52.50
3:52.53
3:53.00
3:53.30
3:53.70
3:54.04
3:54.22
3:54.35
3:54.58
3:54.65
3:54.95
3:55.67
3:56.16
3:57.39
3:57.76
3:57.80
3:57.93
3:58.36
3:58.42
3:58.66
3:58.93
3:59.03
3:59.20
3:59.28
3:59.39
3:59.53
3:59.86
4:00.06
4:00.09
4:00.10
4:00.11
4:00.22
4:00.33
4:00.39
4:00.90

Behind
+16.32
+16.34
+16.49
+16.95
+17.24
+18.08
+18.60
+18.76
+18.79
+18.82
+19.29
+19.59
+19.99
+20.33
+20.51
+20.64
+20.87
+20.94
+21.24
+21.96
+22.45
+23.68
+24.05
+24.09
+24.22
+24.65
+24.71
+24.95
+25.22
+25.32
+25.49
+25.57
+25.68
+25.82
+26.15
+26.35
+26.38
+26.39
+26.40
+26.51
+26.62
+26.68
+27.19
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Sex

Place
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Bib
90
104
76
37
85
111
112
36
97
101
60
50
81
70
87
84
105
127
52
109
120
88
119
61
83
118
80
116
124
126
117
123
137
106
140
74
130
134
115
135
132
122
129

Name
PATTERSON, Scott
LANG, Jesse
FICK, Ben
BRAUTIGAM, Noah
MORGAN, Jacob
WESTESEN, Ben
RICHMOND, Andy
SCOTT, Ryan
ELLEFSON, Lars
KENNEDY, Russell
MATHES, Sam
FERESHETIAN, Justin
WILKINSON, lan
TYLER, Bridger
REMINGTON, Jacob
PHILLIPS, Erin
GORMAN, Erik
JODA, Andrew
TALBOT, Cole
SINGLETON, Colin
MUNDAHL, Erik
DUNCAN, Alastair
HANNEMAN, Logan
FREDRICKSON, Kyle
AMOS, Douglas
MILLIKEN, Lucas
BOYER, Kelsey
HOEFLER, Werner
MCGLENN, John
COOK, Jeff
REINKING, Tyler
WALCZAK, Karl
CHEESEBRO, Andy
BESH, David
HOLMQUIST, Chris
HAERING, Donald
YOUNG, Justin
LAMMERS, Isaac
TALBOT, Silas
HOWDYSHELL, Joseph
BRADY, Mark
BROWN, Rogan
GILLILAND, Simon

Age Affiliation

16
22
20
19
18
17
24
19
19
17
20
18
18
16
17
18
18
22
18
19
22
19
15
20
17
18
17
17
17
20
18
28
23
18
21
18
21
15
16
25
26
17
19

Alaska Winter Stars
Michigan Tech University
University of Utah
Middlebury College
Bridger Ski Foundation
Bridger Ski Foundation
Summit Nordic Ski Club
Montana State University
Durango Nordic Ski Club
Far West Nordic

Colby College

Maine Winter Sports Center
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Stratton Mountain School
Fairbanks Cross Country
APU Nordic Ski Center
Alaska Winter Stars
Michigan Tech University
University of Vermont
Michigan Tech University
Michigan Tech University
CXC PG/Scotland
Fairbanks Area Ski Team
Wisconsin - Green Bay
Stratton Mountain School
Burke Mountain Academy

Class
MJ1
MU23
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MS
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MOJ
MU23
MOJ
MJ2
MU23
MJ1
MOJ

Nordic Ski Club Fairbanks/FXC MJ1

Fairbanks Area Ski Team
Green Mountain Valley School
Wisconsin - Green Bay
Summit Nordic Ski Club
Michigan Tech/FSX
Wisconsin - Green Bay
Alaska Winter Stars
Montana State University
APU Nordic Ski Center
Wisconsin - Green Bay
Alaska Nordic Racing
Alaska Winter Stars
University of Wyoming
Alaska Winter Stars
Durango Nordic Ski Club
Alaska Nordic Racing

MJ1
MJ1
MU23
MOJ
MS
MS
MOJ
MS
MOJ
MU23
MJ2
MJ1
MS
MS
MJ1
MOJ

Class
Place
6
22
23
20
21
7
26
22
23
8
24
24
25
9
10
26
27
25
28
29
26
30
1
27
11
31
12
13
14
28
32
27
28
33
29
34
29
2
15
30
31
16
35

Time
4:01.03
4:01.31
4:01.35
4:02.00
4:03.03
4:03.49
4:03.68
4:04.22
4:04.52
4:05.85
4:05.89
4:06.40
4:06.78
4:07.01
4:08.23
4:08.25
4:08.94
4:09.70
4:10.19
4:10.52
4:11.36
4:11.76
4:11.80
4:12.08
4:12.15
4:12.33
4:12.68
4:13.01
4:13.83
4:14.00
4:14.34
4:15.14
4:18.20
4:18.49
4:18.77
4:19.84
4:20.82
4:20.95
4:21.15
4:24.26
4:24.37
4:27.13
4:27.63

Behind
+27.32
+27.60
+27.64
+28.29
+29.32
+29.78
+29.97
+30.51
+30.81
+32.14
+32.18
+32.69
+33.07
+33.30
+34.52
+34.54
+35.23
+35.99
+36.48
+36.81
+37.65
+38.05
+38.09
+38.37
+38.44
+38.62
+38.97
+39.30
+40.12
+40.29
+40.63
+41.43
+44.49
+44.78
+45.06
+46.13
+47.11
+47.24
+47.44
+50.55
+50.66
+53.42
+53.92
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Sex

Place
116
117
118
119

Bib
69
125
138
139
30
33
55
65
66
67
68
79
82
89
91
92
93
94
95
100
102
103
107
114
128

Name
VANGORDER, Ryan
BENIER, Stefan
KIRLIN, John
LANDL, Peter
GREENE, Marshall
NYGREN, Karl
MOMMSEN, Michael
DURTSCHI, Maxwell
GELSO, Matthew
LACY, Scott
KJORSTAD, Tyler
SABO, Ray
MANSKE, Waylon
SCOTT, Drew
PHELAN, Scotty
SMITH, Didrik
VIOLETT, Zachary
COOK, Timothy
MICHAUD, Nicholas
KASK, Jason
VIOLETT, Phillip
LIOTTA, Neil
HAGEN, Noah
JOB, Travis
DALEY, Peter

Age Affiliation

20
18
23
23
27
21
20
17
20
17
23
20
20
18
17
21
26
21
16
22
23
17
16
17
18

Palmer, AK
Far West Nordic

University of Wyoming
University of New Mexico

Alpina/XC Oregon
University of Colorado
Middlebury College
Sun Valley SEF
USST/CU

Aspen Valley SSC

College of St Scholastica
University of Alaska Fairbanks
College of St Scholastica

Boulder Nordic JRT
Sun Valley SEF
University of Utah

Fischer Craft/XC Oregon
Northern Michigan University
Maine Winter Sports Center
College of St Scholastica
Northern Michigan University

Alaska Winter Stars
Alaska Winter Stars
Sun Valley SEF

Steamboat Springs WSC

Class
MU23
MOJ
MS
MU23
MS
MU23
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MJ1
MS
MU23
MU23
MOJ
MJ1
MU23
MS
MU23
MJ1
MU23
MS
MJ1
MJ1
MJ1
MOJ

Class
Place
30
36
32
31

Time
4:28.95
4:29.81
4:32.56
4:34.03

DSQ

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind
+55.24
+56.10
+58.85

+1:00.32
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155
163
157
168
159
158
165
169
166
227
160
177
173
234
161
202
164

-Women-
RANDALL, Kikkan
GLEN, Amy
VALAAS, Laura
TYLER, Parker

STRANDBERG, Kristina

BRENNAN, Rosie
DE YONG, Nicole
RONSSE, Katie
EIBEN, Ky
COOK, Annelies
DEHLIN, Lindsey

26
17
24
19
33
20
26
23
20
24
24

TRYGSTAD-SAARI, Kris 24

SMYTH, Morgan
QUINLEY, Elizabeth
ARDUSER, Kate
LOAN, Kinsey
BENDER, Jennie

22
21
29
16
20

USST/APU

FS

University of Alaska AnchorageFJ1

USST/APU
University of Utah

Saab Salomon/XC Oregon

USST/Dartmouth
Fischer Craft/SVSEF

APU Nordic Ski Center
APU Nordic Ski Center

University of Utah
USST

Saab Salomon/BSF
USST

Michigan Tech University

APU/Rossignol
Alaska Nordic Racing
University of Vermont

FS
FOJ
FM1
FU23
FS
FS
FU23
FS
FS
FS
FU23
FU23
FS
FJ1
FU23

OGN 0O B~ WNOOODNMMWEFE RFRPEFEPDNIEPRPRP

3:45.33
3:52.97
3:53.14
3:53.41
3:54.65
3:54.78
3:57.76
3:58.75
4:03.27
4:03.35
4:03.88
4:04.47
4:04.60
4:04.66
4:04.85
4:04.95
4:05.47

0
+7.64
+7.81
+8.08
+9.32
+9.45

+12.43
+13.42
+17.94
+18.02
+18.55
+19.14
+19.27
+19.33
+19.52
+19.62
+20.14

3:19:40 PM on 1/8/2009

Timing and Results by Summit Systems www.summittiming.com

Page 4 of 7


http://www.summittiming.com

Sex
Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Bib
167
192
245
172
207
183
198
188
162
175
176
230
184
187
179
174
212
199
171
247
195
203
241
181
178
190
217
214
225
209
205
243
208
237
263
201
236
224
200
258
193
220
244

Name
RORABAUGH, Becca 19
ESPY, Adele 18
SCHNURR, Theresia 20
RICH, Hilary 17

MARKVARDSEN, Monic 17
PATTERSON, Caitlin 18
FITZGERALD, Kate 21

KEMP, Rose 18
STEPHEN, Elizabeth 21
DIGGINS, Jessie 17
DOLAN, Kate 18
NELSON, Bernie 18
GILLIS, Christina 20
STUBER, Maria 25
WINTERS, Johanna 24
COMPTON, Caitlin 28

SODERMAN, Marie-Hel 21
SELLEGREN, Gretchen 18
KILLIGREW, Megan 17
GILL, Katie 16
GARREC, Lucy 19
FREEMAN, Carolyn 20
BERGLUND, Anna Karin 22

MUCHA, Kailey 17
FRITZ, Lauren 20
OWEN, Kristina 24

TALKINGTON, Madelein 19
FJELDHEIM, Ingrid 21
MACCARTHY, Sarah 21

PREVOT, Corinne 17
ELLIS, Libby 17
PASTORE, Aliciarose 15
DONG, Evelyn 23
KLEIN, Jenna 22
HOWE, Stephanie 25
PACKER, Karina 16
MCCLELLAND, Jane 17
FLOWERS, Natalie 17
PRIBYL, Jackie 19
MAYNARD, Kathleen 22
KENNEDY, Esther 17
SNYDER, Jessica 24
LEASK, Ingrid 18

Age Affiliation

APU Nordic Ski Center
Maine Coast Nordic
University of Alaska Fairbanks
Stratton Mt School/Cambridge
Black Jack

University of Vermont

APU Nordic Ski Center
Boise, ID

USST/Burke

CXC JDP/Finn Sisu Jr.
University of Denver

Far West Nordic

Northern Michigan University
CXC Elite

CXC Elite

CXC Elite

Northern Michigan University
Bridger Ski Foundation
Stratton Mountain School
Bridger Ski Foundation
Colby College

Wisconsin - Green Bay
Northern Michigan University
Alaska Nordic Racing
Middlebury College

CXC Elite

Weston, VT

Northern Michigan University
Steamboat Springs, CO
Burke Mountain Academy
CXC/Go Training

Durango Nordic Ski Club
Saab Salomon/XC Oregon
Michigan Tech University
XC Oregon

Alaska Winter Stars

Burke Mountain Academy
Bridger Ski Foundation
Michigan Tech University
Colby College

Alaska Winter Stars
Alpina/Peltonen

University of New Mexico

Class
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FuU23
FOJ
FuU23
FJ1
FOJ
FOJ
FuU23
FS
FS
FS
FuU23
FOJ
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FuU23
FuU23
FJ1
FuU23
FS
FOJ
FuU23
FuU23
FJ1
FJ1
FJ2
FS
FuU23
FS
FJ1
FJ1
FJ1
FOJ
FuU23
FJ1
FS
FOJ

Class
Place
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Time
4:06.21
4:06.65
4:06.66
4:07.02
4:07.12
4:07.97
4:08.07
4:08.51
4:08.78
4:08.88
4:09.02
4:09.03
4:10.97
4:11.93
4:12.26
4:12.43
4:12.97
4:13.03
4:13.05
4:13.08
4:14.27
4:15.23
4:15.61
4:15.66
4:16.10
4:17.39
4:17.61
4:17.78
4:17.99
4:18.04
4:18.39
4:18.96
4:18.98
4:19.43
4:19.73
4:19.90
4:19.95
4:21.71
4:21.96
4:22.01
4:22.19
4:22.56
4:22.73

Behind
+20.88
+21.32
+21.33
+21.69
+21.79
+22.64
+22.74
+23.18
+23.45
+23.55
+23.69
+23.70
+25.64
+26.60
+26.93
+27.10
+27.64
+27.70
+27.72
+27.75
+28.94
+29.90
+30.28
+30.33
+30.77
+32.06
+32.28
+32.45
+32.66
+32.71
+33.06
+33.63
+33.65
+34.10
+34.40
+34.57
+34.62
+36.38
+36.63
+36.68
+36.86
+37.23
+37.40

3:19:40 PM on 1/8/2009

Timing and Results by Summit Systems www.summittiming.com

Page 5 of 7


http://www.summittiming.com

Sex
Place
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bib
260
238
196
197
233
194
206
222
253
232
204
229
279
210
248
219
273
242
216
239
189
256
211
261
250
257
267
271
246
278
249
266
223
255
264
270
156
170
180
182
185
186
191

MISHICA, Christina 19
KLAAR, Erika 19
KONIECZNY, Rebecca 18
MCPHETRES, Alyson 17
BACKSTRUM, Kate 16
HOFFMAN, Melanie 19
MARSHALL, Lindsey 19

Name Age Affiliation Class

Michigan Tech University FOJ

APU Nordic Ski Center FOJ

University of Alaska Fairbanks FOJ

Alaska Nordic Racing FJ1

Alaska Winter Stars FJ1

Michigan Tech University FOJ

Wisconsin - Green Bay FOJ
ROLFES, Jennifer 16 CXC/Minnesota Valley FJ1
CASSIDY, Caitlin 20 Northern Michigan University FU23
ANDERSON, Greta 17 Alaska Winter Stars FJ1
BENDER, Morgan 18 Alaska Nordic Racing FOJ
KNAPP, Christina 17 APU Nordic Ski Center FJ1
FORBES-KIKUKAWA, S 47
EDIC, Heather 17
DEHMLOW, Annie 18
WHITHAM, Karmen 18
JOSPE, Alexandra 24
COULTER, Anna 22
ZIMMERMAN, Heather L 23
ELLIOTT, Paige 17
JOHNSON, Hanna 19
HESS, Lauren 17
RORABAUGH, Marisa 17
BALDWIN, Kara 16
DOMINICK, Sarah 36

MCPHETRES, Kryston 15
FORREST, Samantha 17
MONAHAN, Kristen 21
AARON, Sophie 16
BERGERGON-LAROUC 19
KANADY, Mackenzie 15

BREED, Elena 16
TOWER, Dana 18
DRENGLER, Brittany 18
TUTTLE, Laura 20
RIX, Anna 19
WILLIAMS, Lindsay 24
NOYES, Mali 19

SCHWEIGER, Sara 23
MCCLELLAND, Sophie 19
HALVORSEN, Kristin 16
PERKINS, Briana 19
TURZIAN, Alexa 20

Nordic Skiing Assoc AnchorageFM4
Nordic Ski Club of Fairbanks FJ1

Wisconsin - Green Bay FOJ
Stratton Mountain School FOJ
Alpina/Cambridge Sports FS
University of Alaska Fairbanks FU23
CXC Elite FS
Durango Nordic Ski Club FJ1
Alaska Winter Stars FOJ
Alaska Winter Stars FJ1
Nordic Ski Club Fairbanks/FXC FJ1
Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1
Maine Winter Sports Center FM2
Alaska Nordic Racing FJ2
Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1
Michigan Tech University FU23
Far West Nordic FJ1
University of Alaska Fairbanks FOJ
Alaska Winter Stars FJ2
Durango Nordic Ski Club FJ1
Middlebury College FOJ
Wisconsin - Green Bay FOJ
Alaska Winter Stars FU23
Northland College FOJ
USST FS
Middlebury College FOJ
University of Utah FS
Middlebury College FOJ
Green Mountain Valley School FJ1
Summit Nordic Ski Club FOJ
USST/CU FU23

Class
Place
13
14
15
15
16
16
17
17
18
18
18
19

20
19
20
16
19
17
21
21
22
23
24

25
20
26
22

27
23
24
21
25

Time
4:23.25
4:23.49
4:24.03
4:25.06
4:25.21
4:26.52
4:26.80
4:27.45
4:28.03
4:28.20
4:28.23
4:28.80
4:29.51
4:29.91
4:30.72
4:30.78
4:31.56
4:32.58
4:32.91
4:33.42
4:33.49
4:34.55
4:35.42
4:37.06
4:37.25
4:37.98
4:39.11
4:40.01
4:44.46
4:46.35
4:50.52
4:52.55
4:52.60
4:58.69
5:17.11
5:24.80

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Behind
+37.92
+38.16
+38.70
+39.73
+39.88
+41.19
+41.47
+42.12
+42.70
+42.87
+42.90
+43.47
+44.18
+44.58
+45.39
+45.45
+46.23
+47.25
+47.58
+48.09
+48.16
+49.22
+50.09
+51.73
+51.92
+52.65
+53.78
+54.68
+59.13
+1:01.02
+1:05.19
+1:07.22
+1:07.27
+1:13.36
+1:31.78
+1:39.47
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Sex Class
Place Bib Name Age Affiliation Class Place Time Behind
213 DEWITT, Laura 22 Northern Michigan University FU23 DNS
215 ARRITOLA, Morgan 22 USST/SVSEF FU23 DNS
218 PIERSON, Julia 22 University of Alaska Fairbanks FU23 DNS
221 WEBER, Audrey 22  Dartmouth College FU23 DNS
226 BOWMAN, Julia 17 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 DNS
228 LIOTTA, Annie 15 Alaska Winter Stars FJ2 DNS
231 CAPPEL, Makayla 17 Sun Valley SEF FJ1 DNS
235 MAMROL, Rebecca 17 Alaska Winter Stars FJ1 DNS
240 SPIKA, Devon 21  University of Utah FU23 DNS
251 BECKMAN, Jenny 19 St. Cloud State University FOJ DNS
252 ROSE, Mary 17 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 DNS
254 NEWMAN, Molly 17 Steamboat Springs WSC FJ1 DNS
259 HEAGNEY, Carrie 17 Bridger Ski Foundation FJ1 DNS
262 WORCESTER, Fiona 21 Williams College FU23 DNS
265 VEZENDY, Diane 19 St. Cloud State University FOJ DNS
268 FEATHERLY, Mariah 19 St. Cloud State University FOJ DNS
269 WILKINSON, Lindsey 17 Aspen Valley SSC FJ1 DNS
272 PETERSON, Amy 19 St. Cloud State University FOJ DNS
274 WILLIS, Sarah 22 Bridger Ski Foundation FU23 DNS
275 FLATLAND, Ingvild 24 University of Utah FS DNS
276 HOLMES, Megan 21 College of St Scholastica FU23 DNS
277 GILLIS, Hanna 13 Fairbanks Area Ski Team FJ3 DNS

PREMIERE TITLE: ConocoPhillips PLATINUM LEVEL: Orthopedic Physicians

GOLD LEVEL: Alaska Bone and Joint Institute, Anchorage Fracture & Orthopedic Clinic, Anchorage Women's Clinic,
GCl, Rasmuson Foundation, Swix, Westmark Hotels SILWVER LEVEL: Alaska Mountaineering and Hiking, Alpine Air Alaska,
Dawn Gerety Seriously Art, First National Bank of Alaska and UAA, Williams Scotsman Modular Buildings BRONZE LEVEL:
Continental Auto Group, CRW Engineering Group LLC, Alaska DigiTel, Homestead Graphics, Kaladi Brothers Coffee Company,

Murray Orthodontics, NC Machinery, Symka Inc.
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